Wet
Location
Rated
Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Specifications
Description
The Fire Rated Slim Downlight family is designed to provide a cost effective solution for use in fire rated ceiling systems.
The low profile fixture design provides smooth or baffled trim options, easy installation with a spring clip mounting and is

LED Luminaires
Fire Rated Slim Downlight
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
89200 FRSDL-3-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 3in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 6.5W
500 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T2
89201 FRSDL-3-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 3in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 6.5W
500 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89202 FRSDL-4-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 4in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 11W
900 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89203 FRSDL-4-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 4in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 11W
900 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89204 FRSDL-6-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 6in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 15W
1250 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89205 FRSDL-6-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 6in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 15W
1250 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89206 FRSDL-8-CS-ST-120V Fire Rated 8in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 19W
1600 Lumen Smooth Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
89207 FRSDL-8-CS-BT-120V Fire Rated 8in Slim Downlight Color Selectable 19W
1600 Lumen Baffle Trim 120V Triac Dimmable T24
Accessories
89166 FSDLS/RP3RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 3"
89104 FSDLS/RP4RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 4"
89105 FSDLS/RP6RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 6"
89129 DFDLS-RP-468-RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Adjustable Rough In Pan 4", 6", 8"
89142 ACC-NCP-ABH-4R 4" Round New Construction Pan w/Adjustable Bar Hangers
89143 ACC-NCP-ABH-6R 6" Round New Construction Pan w/Adjustable Bar Hangers
Series - Product Size - CRI/CCT - Trim - Voltage/Dimming
FRSDL = Fire Rated Slim Downlight
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
CS = 90 CRI, Selectable 2700K,
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
ST = SMOOTH TRIM
BT = BAFFLE TRIM 120V = 120V, Triac Dimming
Specifications Table
Fire Rated Slim Downlight
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FRSDL-3-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-4-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-6-CS-xx-120V FRSDL-8-CS-xx-120V
Nominal Wattage 6.5W 11W 15W 19W
Delivered Lumens 500 900 1250 1600
Efficacy (lm/W) 80 85 88 88
CCT Selectable - 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 90+
Voltage 110°
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 60,000
Voltage 120V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming Triac Dimming
Housing Material Steel
Lens Polycarbonate
Operating Temperature -20°C to 40°C
Listings cULus,FCC, RoHS, Wet Location , IC Rated, Air Tight, Fire Rated, TAA, CA T24-JA8, Energy Star®
Environment Wet Location, IC Rated, Air Tight, Fire Rated
Warranty 5 Years Standard
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen
(lm)